
Dairy Dates 

Stepaside Senedd 
 

Our school Senedd 
have been busy working 

with staff to create a 
new school vision and 

values. 
 

They chose three core 
values: 

Responsibility 
Respect 

Resilience 
 

Over the coming year 
we will be learning 

about these core values 
through assemblies and 

class sessions. 
 

Monthly 
Attendance 

 
 
Pili Pala  
(Nurs/Rec):74% 
 
Wiwer 
(Year 1/2): 82.3% 
 
Draenog 
(Year 3/4): 87.8% 
 
Cadno 
(Year 5/6):87.6% 
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Newsletter 
May 2023 

News 
Congratulations to Mrs Donald (Miss Tidd) who got married 
during the Easter holidays.   
 
School Uniform 
Just a reminder that all pupils must wear the correct school 
uniform each day.  If you need spare uniform, we have a pre-
loved shop on site.  Please ask Mrs Williams.   
Football kit is not allowed to be worn. 
 
Sports Day 
Sports Day is on Thursday 8th June 2023.  We hope you can 
all join us for this fun day.  Please can your child wear their 
correct colour t-shirt to represent their house (Class teachers 
will let you now the colour via seesaw). 
Nursery will swap their session to the morning so that 
they can join in with Sports Day. 
 
Drop-off Points 
The new gate and drop-off point is working really well.  Thank 
you for using this facility and helping to make the school safer 
for everyone. 
 
Car Park 
The Eco Club have been busy this term preparing to enter a 
national competition with Climate Challenge Cymru.  They 
are concerned about pollution in the car park and drop-off 
points caused by engines left running. Please support them in 
making the school a cleaner place by turning off your engine. 
 
Family Fridays 
Last term we introduced our Family Friday events.  Thank you 
to everyone who attended.  The children and staff really 
enjoyed welcoming you into their classes.  Keep a look out for 
the dates of the next Family Friday event for your child’s class.  
We really hope to see you there! 
 
Dates for your diary 
On the next page are the important dates for the summer term.  
We will send a paper copy home with your child so that you 
can have the dates to hand.   
 



Dairy Dates 

 

Thursday 25th May Choir - Golden Age Group Kilgetty 

Friday 26th May Break-up for HALF TERM 

Monday 5th June INSET DAY – school closed 

Thursday 8th June SPORTS DAY 
10.00am Pili Pala (N/R) & Wiwer 
(Y1/2) 
1.30pm Draenog (Y3/4) & Cadno 
(Y5/6) 

Friday 9th June Year 6 Transition Day 

Monday 12th June HEALTH & WELL-BEING WEEK 

Tuesday 13th June Ziggy Zebra walk to school 
Whole school photograph 
Y6 Leaver’s photograph 

Thursday 15th June ‘Growing Up’ talk with school nurse 
Year 6 BOYS 
Year 5 & 6 GIRLS 

Friday 16th June Year 3/4 – Visit to Pwll Crochan 

Tuesday 20th June Year 2, 3 & 4 Greenhill Transition 
Day 
Y5/6 Agricultural Society Trip 

Thursday 22nd June 1pm Wiwier – Family Thursday 

Friday 23rd June Year 6 Transition  

Friday 30th June 1pm Draenog – Family Friday 

Wednesday 28th June and  
Tuesday 4th July 

Spectrum Workshops Healthy 
Relationships – 
Wiwer (Y1/2) and Cadno (Y5/6) 

Monday 3rd & Tuesday 4th 
July 

Draenog (Year 3/4) residential visit 
to Morfa Bay Adventure 

Monday 3rd July Year 6 Parent Evening at Greenhill 
5.00 – 6.30pm 

Friday 7th July Year 6 Transition 

Friday 14th July Draenog – Carew Trip 
Y6 PROM 

Tuesday 18th July Puffin Party (Pembrokeshire Coast 
Charitable Trust) 

Friday 21st July Last day of the school year 

Monday 24th July INSET DAY – school closed 


